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Madrassah Holidays 2022 

• Term Time: Tuesday 4th January 2022 to Friday 18th February 
2022

• Holiday: Monday 21st February 2022 to Friday 26th February 

2022

• Term Time: Monday 28th February 2022 to Wednesday 16th 

March 2022

• 15th Sha'baan Holiday: Friday 18th March 2022

• Term Time: Monday 21st March 2022 to Friday 15th April 2022

• Holiday Ramadhan: Monday 18th April 2022 to Monday 2nd 

May 2022

• Term Time: Tuesday 3rd May 2022 to Friday 27th May 2022

• Holiday: Monday 30th May 2022 to Friday 3rd June 2022

• Term Time: Monday 6th June 2022 to Friday 8th July 2022

• EID & Summer Holidays: Mon 11th July 2022 to Friday 26th 

August 2022 


